
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 01 MAR 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MJ

2 SK

3 MN

4 BL

5 MD

6 HK

7 AR

8 HR

9 ZA

10 HB

11 MD
 01:22
 06:13
 13:02
 18:17

 3.8
 0.1
 3.3

- 0.1
PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MADHA SILVER 

M.T- ASPHALT EXPRESS 

M.V- VANTAGE RIDER 

M.V- AFRICAN WAGTAIL 

M.V- MSC FLORIANA 

M.V- GEORGE WASHINGTON
BRIDGE 

M.V- LOTUS A 

M.V- MG KRONOS 

M.T- CARIBBEAN 1 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

M.V- KAVO PERDIKA 

 183.00

 117.63

 169.99

 197.00

 187.26

 284.60

 335.63

 228.95

 144.09

 183.00

 228.00

 119.95

 197.00

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSTRADE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

KANOOGEN
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

29063

29062

29039

29077

29079

29080

29078

28941

29073

24826

29070

29035

29069

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

4400

26324

12466

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

26594

11500

1516

35507

2797

35914

652

22302

NIL

NIL

NIL

2408

NO WORK

400

340

1450

1340

4022

--

--

--

NIL

34748

--

--

--

28802

NIL

2476

NIL

2848

NIL

6154

9100

600

600

1000

15845

502

NO WORK

23299

NO WORK

21155

AR

ZA

ZA

MD

HB

HK / SK

SA / ZA

HB / SK

HR

SG

MD / MA

MN

HK

27/02

27/02

24/02

28/02

28/02

28/02

28/02

26/02

27/02

28/06

27/02

22/02

27/02

 14:55

 18:36

 12:18

 12:30

 14:48

 16:36

 11:48

 11:42

 14:50

  7:00

 13:30

 10:15

 13:25

18620

43848

71241

12002

3992

58806

5645

57069

01/03/21

28/02/21

01/03/21

01/03/21

  6:55

 12:10

  6:40

  7:20



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 01 MAR 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 4

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

99.13

228.94

225

179.88

189

115.21

208

225

334

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.V- HARRIET P 

M.V- THALIA 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

M.T- DYK YOOSAF 

M.V- ADMIRAL 

M.V- MSC ISHYKA 

M.V- EMMAKRIS III 

M.V- MSC PARIS 

5.5

13

13

10.6

12.35

4

10

12.8

13

5.5

13

13

10.6

12.35

4

10

12.8

13

29032

29052

29058

29074

29075

29076

29081

29082

29083

17/02/21

22/02/21

23/02/21

27/02/21

27/02/21

27/02/21

28/02/21

01/03/21

01/03/21

 13:48

 15:30

 17:45

 13:00

 15:18

 20:00

 21:00

 04:30

 08:45

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

MSC PAKISTAN

ASIA MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PANAMA

GREECE

MALTA

M.ISLAND

COMOROS

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
WHEAT
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

OMAN

U.S.A

U.S.A

FUJAYRAH

PQA

1655

69368

59542

35804

41835

40000

57530

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.T- MELATI SATU 

M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 

1

2

Ship Name

01-MAR-21

01-MAR-21

 15:00

 15:30

PALM OIL

CONTAINERS

AL-PINE MARINE

MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

9

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:40 hrs (MD),(MA)

2 M.T- MADHA SILVER  will sail from LCT @ 06:55 hrs (AR)

3 M.V- KAVO PERDIKA  will sail from PIBT @ 07:20 hrs (HK)

4 M.V- LOTUS A  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (ZA),(HR)

5 M.V- MSC FLORIANA  will sail from QICT-V @ 12:30 hrs (HB)

6 M.V- GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE  will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:00 hrs (KA),(HK)

7 M.V- MSC PARIS  will berth to QT2-II @ 11:30 hrs (QN),(MA)

8 M.T- DYK YOOSAF  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:30 hrs (MN)

9 M.V- MSC ISHYKA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 16:00 hrs (HR)

10 M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN  will berth to QICT-V @ 18:30 hrs (HB),(AR)

11 M.T- MELATI SATU  will berth to LCT @ 19:00 hrs (SK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7194

8365

1632

2992
2910

39

2195

1505

469
248

371

486

22

141
233

184

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 09 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 990 TOTAL 999Daily Shipping Remarks :
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Total 28986


